Bell Schedule: Lower Elementary

8:30-8:40

8:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:05

1:05-1:50

1:50-2:05

2:00-2:55

(10min)

(80min)

(20min)

(30min)

(60min)

(45min)

(30min)

(50 min)

(15min)

(55min)

Morning Meeting

Language Arts

Recess

Language Arts

Math Block

Lunch

PE/Social Studies/Science/Bible

Co-Curriculars/Chapel

Recess

Co-Curriculars/ Social Studies/Science/Bible

Elementary Chapel: Tuesdays at 1:20-1:50

Wednesdays- Early Dismissal: 1:55pm

Kindergarten Dismissal- Daily 2pm, KinderCare 2:55pm




Bell Schedule: Upper Elementary

8:30-8:40 (10min) Morning Meeting

8:40-9:40 (60min) Language Arts

9:40-10:25 (45min) Language Arts

10:25-10:45 (20min) Recess

10:45-11:45 (60min) Math Block

11:45-12:25 (40min) PE/ Social Studies/Science/Bible

12:25-1:10 (45min) Lunch

1:10-2:00 (50 min) Co-Curriculars/ Social tudies/Science/Bible/Chapel
2:00-2:55 (55min) Co-Curriculars/ Social Studies/Science/Bible

Elementary Chapel: Tuesdays at 1:20-1:50

Wednesdays- Early Dismissal: 1:55pm




