	Bell Schedul	e: Lower Elementary
8:30-8:40	(10min)	Morning Meeting
8:40-10:00	(80min)	Language Arts
10:00-10:20	(20min)	Recess
10:20-10:45	(30min)	Language Arts
10:45-11:45	(60min)	Math Block
11:45-12:30	(45min)	Lunch
12:30-1:05	(30min)	PE/Social Studies/Science/Bible
1:05-1:50	(50 min)	Co-Curriculars/Chapel
1:50-2:05	(15min)	Recess
2:00-2:55	(55min)	Co-Curriculars/ Social Studies/Science/Bible

Elementary Chapel: Tuesdays at 1:20-1:50

Wednesdays- Early Dismissal: 1:55pm

Kindergarten Dismissal- Daily 2pm, KinderCare 2:55pm

Bell Schedule: Upper Elementary		
8:30-8:40	(10min)	Morning Meeting
8:40-9:40	(60min)	Language Arts
9:40-10:25	(45min)	Language Arts
10:25-10:45	(20min)	Recess
10:45-11:45	(60min)	Math Block
11:45-12:25	(40min)	PE/ Social Studies/Science/Bible
12:25-1:10	(45min)	Lunch
1:10-2:00	(50 min)	Co-Curriculars/ Social tudies/Science/Bible/Chapel
2:00-2:55	(55min)	Co-Curriculars/ Social Studies/Science/Bible

Elementary Chapel: Tuesdays at 1:20-1:50

Wednesdays- Early Dismissal: 1:55pm